Breakfast
Menu

Bacon Roll

Sausage in a Roll

Croissant

Served with jam and butter

Pain au raisin /
Pain au chocolat

Selection of Cereals

All Day Menu

Filled Croissants
Ham & cheese /
Cheese & tomato

Sandwiches
Double egg & spinach

Baguette

Ham & cheese / Chicken caesar /

Tuna & cucumber /

Mozzarella & tomato & pesto

Chicken Wrap

Proper Cornish Pasty

8” Cornish Sausage Roll

Proper Cornish

Cheese & Onion Pasty

Stokes Sauce

Pipers Crisps

Caesar Salad

Parma Ham Salad

Goat Cheese &
Beetroot Salad

For allergen information, please ask the crew

£4.95
£4.95

£2.95

£2.75
£2.25

£5.25

£5.25

£6.50
£5.95
£5.95
£2.95

£5.95
£0.75
£1.95
£7.50
£7.95

£7.50

Afternoon /
Evening Menu

Stonebaked Pizza

Margherita (V) or pepperoni __ £12.95
Frankfurter £8.95
Turkey Frankfurter £8.95
Beef Chilli Dog £8.95
Sweet Treats

Rainbow Cake £3.95
Ultimate

Chocolate Brownie £3.75
Persian Lemon Cake £3.75
Victoria Slice £3.75
Scioche

Served with jam

& clotted cream £4.95
Muffins

Blueberry tulip /

Triple chocolate tulip £2.50
Jersey Yoghurts 2.95
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Soft Drinks

Water Still / Sparkling / Tonic £2.00
Juice 100% Orange / Apple £3.00
Pepsi £2.50
7up Free £2.50
Pepsi Max £2.50
Tango Orange £2.50
Lipton Iced Tea Lemon / Peach £2.50
Jimmy’s Iced Coffee £2.90
Robinsons Fruit Shoot £1.80
Orange / Apple & Blackcurrant

Beer & Cider

Heineken 5%, 330ml £4.00
Heineken (alcohol free) <0.03%

330ml £3.70
Birra Moretti 4.6%, 330ml £4.50
Bulmers 4.5%, 500ml £4.50
Desperados 5.9%, 330ml £4.50
Guinness 4.2%, 440ml £5.00
White

Mud House Marlborough

Sauvignon Blanc 12.5%

750ml £16.00
125ml £4.50
19 Crimes Chardonnay 13%

750ml £15.00
125ml £4.00
Louis Jadot Macon Villages Blanc 13%
750ml £35.00
125ml £7.00
Rosé

Cupiolo Pinot Grigio Rosé 12.5%

750ml £16.00
125ml £4.50

PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY

Hot Drinks

Single Espresso £2.75
Double Espresso £3.00
Americano £3.50
Cortado £3.30
Flat White £3.90
Café Latte £3.90
Cappuccino £3.90
Café Mocha £4.25
Hot Chocolate £4.00
Tea £2.95

English Breakfast / Herbal & Fruit Varieties
Alternative milks available, free of charge.

Spirits

Grey Goose 40%, 25ml £4.50
Jameson 40%, 25ml £4.50
Jack Daniel’s Black 40%

25ml £4.50
Hendrick’s Gin 44%, 25ml £4.50

Diplomdatico Rum Reserva Exclusiva

40%, 25ml £4.50
Courvoisier VS 40%, 25ml £4.50
Red

Wynns Coonawarra Shiraz 13.6%

750ml £19.00
125ml £5.00
19 Crimes Malbec 14%

750ml £15.00
125ml £4.00
Barefoot Merlot 13.5%

750ml £14.00
125ml £4.00
Sparkling

Chapel Down Classic NV Brut 12%

750ml £35.00
125ml £6.00
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