## Breakfast Menu

Bacon Roll	£4.95
Sausage in a Roll	£4.95
Croissant Served with jam and butter	£2.95
Pain au raisin / Pain au chocolat	£2.75
Selection of Cereals	£2.25

## Afternoon / Evening Menu

Stonebaked Pizza	
Margherita (V) or pepperoni	£12.95
Frankfurter	_£8.95
Turkey Frankfurter	_£8.95
Beef Chilli Dog	£8.95

## All Day Menu

Filled Croissants	
Ham & cheese / Cheese & tomato	£5.25
Sandwiches Double egg & spinach	£5.25
Baguette Ham & cheese / Chicken caesar / Tuna & cucumber /	
Mozzarella & tomato & pesto	£6.50
Chicken Wrap	£5.95
Proper Cornish Pasty	£5.95
8" Cornish Sausage Roll	£2.95
Proper Cornish	
Cheese & Onion Pasty	£5.95
Stokes Sauce	£0.75
Pipers Crisps	£1.95
Caesar Salad	£7.50
Parma Ham Salad	£7.95
Goat Cheese &	
Beetroot Salad	£7.50

## **Sweet Treats**

Rainbow Cake	£3.95
Ultimate	
Chocolate Brownie	£3.75
Persian Lemon Cake	£3.75
Victoria Slice	£3.75
Scioche Served with jam & clotted cream	£4.95
<b>Muffins</b> Blueberry tulip / Triple chocolate tulip	£2.50
	2.95
Jersey Yoghurts	2.95





Soft Drinks		Hot Drinks	
<b>Water</b> Still / Sparkling / Tonic	£2.00	Single Espresso	£2.75
<b>Juice 100%</b> Orange / Apple	£3.00	Double Espresso	£3.00
Pepsi	£2.50	Americano	_£3.50
7up Free		Cortado	
Pepsi Max	£2.50	Flat White	£3.90
Tango Orange	£2.50	Café Latte	_£3.90
<b>Lipton Iced Tea</b> Lemon / Peach	£2.50	Cappuccino	_£3.90
Jimmy's Iced Coffee	£2.90	Café Mocha	_£4.25
Robinsons Fruit Shoot	£1.80	Hot Chocolate	_£4.00
Orange / Apple & Blackcurrant		Tea	_£2.95
		English Breakfast / Herbal & Fruit Varie Alternative milks available, free of ch	
Beer & Cider		Spirits	
<b>Heineken</b> 5%, 330ml	£4.00	Grey Goose 40%, 25ml	_£4.50
Heineken (alcohol free) <0.03%		<b>Jαmeson</b> 40%, 25ml	£4.50
330ml	£3.70	Jack Daniel's Black 40%	
Birrα Moretti 4.6%, 330ml		25ml	
<b>Bulmers</b> 4.5%, 500ml		Hendrick's Gin 44%, 25ml	
<b>Desperados</b> 5.9%, 330ml		Diplomático Rum Reserva Exclus	
<b>Guinness</b> 4.2%, 440ml	£5.00	40%, 25ml	
		Courvoisier VS 40%, 25ml	L4.50
White		Red	
Mud House Marlborough		Wynns Coonawarra Shiraz 13.6%	
Sauvignon Blanc 12.5%	£16.00	750ml 125ml	£19.00 £5.00
750ml 125ml	_ £4.50	19 Crimes Malbec 14%	
<b>19 Crimes Chardonnay</b> 13%		750ml	£15.00
750ml 125ml	_£15.00 £4.00	125ml	_ £4.00
		<b>Barefoot Merlot</b> 13.5% 750ml	£14.00
<b>Louis Jadot Macon Villages Bla</b> 750ml	£35.00	125ml	£4.00
125ml	£7.00		
Rosé		Sparkling	
Cupiolo Pinot Grigio Rosé 12.5%		Chapel Down Classic NV Brut 129	
750ml	_£16.00 £4.50	750ml	£35.00 £6.00
125ml	<u> </u>	125ml	

